P R I N T I N G — W H E R E V E R , W H E N E V E R
The MPS/LPS Micro Print Servers combine the
convenience of a small, directly attached parallel
print server with features such as support for 10/100
Ethernet and support for IPX, TCP/IP, AppleTalk,
NetBIOS/NetBEUI and LAT protocols.
● Support for IPX, TCP/IP, NetBIOS/NetBEUI, LAT
protocols (all products) and Appletalk protocols

AGENCY APPROVALS: FCC, UL, CSA, TUV, CE
WARRANTY: 5-year Limited Warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
MPS100-01 10/100 micro print server, direct
connect parallel port, Centronics/Bitronics
compatible, 10/100 RJ45 network port,
diagnostic LEDs, Installation Guide
CD-ROM with EZWebCon software and
reference manual, external 120VAC
power supply
MPS100-02 Same as above with 220VAC
power supply
MPS1-T-01 Micro print server, direct connect
parallel port, Centronics/Bitronics
compatible, RJ45 (10BASE-T) network
port, diagnostic LEDs, Installation Guide,
CD-ROM with EZWebCon software and
reference manual, external 120VAC
power supply
MPS1-T-02 Same as above with 220VAC
power supply
MPS1-2-01 Micro print server, direct connect
parallel port, Centronics/Bitronics
compatible, BNC (10BASE2) network port,
diagnostic LEDs, Installation Guide,
CD-ROM with EZWebCon software and
reference manual, external 120VAC
power supply
MPS1-2-02 Same as above with 220VAC
power supply
LPS1-T-01 Micro print server, direct connect
parallel port, Centronics/Bitronics
ompatible, RJ45 (10BASE-T) network port,
diagnostic LEDs, Installation Guide,
CD-ROM with EZWebCon software and
reference manual, external 120VAC
power supply
LPS1-T-02 Same as above with 220VAC
power supply
LPS1-2-01 Micro print server, direct connect
parallel port, Centronics/Bitronics
compatible, BNC (10BASE2) network port,
diagnostic LEDs, Installation Guide,
CD-ROM with EZWebCon software and
reference manual, external 120VAC
power supply
LPS1-2-02 Same as above with 220VAC
power supply
MPS100/MPS1–T/MPS1-2 and LPS1-T/LPS1-2 Specifications
LANTRONIX, 15353 Barranca Pkwy, Irvine, CA 92618 USA
Phone: 949-453-3990  Fax: 949-453-3995
North America Direct Sales: 800-422-7055  sales@lantronix.com
North American Reseller Sales: 800-422-7015